
Grand Island Golden

Age Center

3278 Whitehaven Road

Grand Island 14072

Phone: 716-773-9682

Location Day Date Time Topic Instructor

Grand Island Thursday 10/12/23 10:30 AM

The Sun, the Moon, the Solar 

Eclipse & You Penn Dixie

Grand Island Friday 10/13/23 10:30 AM

Radium Girls: The Walking 

Dead Theresa Wiater

Grand Island Monday 10/16/23 10:30 AM

The Ice Boom...Does it make 

our winters longer or seem 

longer? Harry Meyer

Grand Island Wednesday 10/18/23 10:30 AM Identity Theft & Credit Jennifer Andres

Grand Island Thursday 10/19/23 10:30 AM

The Effect of Sensory 

Changes in Older Adults on 

Food Intake & Nutritional 

Status Leanne Bajus

Grand Island Friday 10/20/23 10:30 AM

The Guaranty Building of 

Buffalo New York Mr. Harry Meyer

Grand Island Monday 10/23/23 10:30 AM

Who Was Who on the 

Avenue? Marla Bujnicki



Grand Island Friday 10/27/23 10:30 AM

Vampires, Werewolves, 

Witches, & Other Creatures 

of the Night Philips Stevens

Grand Island Monday 11/6/23 10:30 AM

Basics of Medicaid & Long 

Term Care: Protecting & 

Preserving Assets Jean Harris

Grand Island Friday 11/29/23 10:30 AM

The Language of Holiday 

Flowers Pati Aine Guzinski

Grand Island Friday 12/1/23 10:30 AM

Cooking with the Commish - 

Holiday Style Angela Marinucci

Grand Island Monday 12/4/23 1:00 PM

A Young Woman's 

Remembrances of the Civil 

War Judy Buzby


